
MESA Workshop
The 2002 Mesa Computer Elements

Mesa, Arizona

January 13-16, 2002

(cancelled)

Sponsored by

IEEE Computer Society

The following is the outline of the sessions for the 2002 Mesa Workshop.   Anyone interested in attending will 
find the formal notice of the workshop on this page in the Sept.-Oct. timeframe.  Anyone wishing to receive a 
copy of the notice by mail can send a note to Jim Hughes (jim@network.com).
 
Anyone wishing to make a presentation should contact the session chair or the program chair directly via e-mail.
 

Advance Program
 

Crossing the Chasm
 
Sunday Jan 13

5:00 Registration followed by Dinner and Keynote Presentation.
Keynote...TBA

 
Monday Jan 14 

Session 1   
MEMS
Chair: Babak Ziaie, University of Minnesota 
ziaie@ece.umn.edu
Session 2  
Robotics
Chair: Yoshiaki Hagiwara, Sony
yoshiaki.hagiwara@jp.sony.com 
Session 3
Novel Displays
Cochair: Robert Montoye, IBM
montoye@us.ibm.com
Cochair: Michinori Nishihara, IBM
michi@jp.ibm.com
Tuesday Jan 15 
Session 4  
Communications & Wireless
Chair: Steve Hunter, IBM
hunters@us.ibm.com
Session 5  
Encryption & Security
Chair: Vojin Oklobdzija, U of CA at Davis
vojin@ece.ucdavis.edu

Wednesday Jan 16 
Session 6  
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Medical Electronics 
Chair: John Alexander, U of North Florida
jalexand@unf.edu

CONTACTS

General Chair
Robert K. Montoye
IBM T. J. Watson Research Center
P.O. Box 218
Yorktown Heights, NY  10598
(914) 945-3075
montoye@us.ibm.com
 

Program Chair
Shih-Lien Lu
Intel Corp. EY2-09
5350 N.E. Elam Young Parkway
Hillsboro, OR  97124-6461
(503) 696-4176
sllu@hf.intel.com
 

Arrangements & Registration Chair
Jefferson J. Connell
Sun Corp.
10325 Prunetree Ln.
Cupertino, CA  95014-2022
FAX: (408) 514-2600 x.9198
jefferson.connell@eng.sun.com

  

Asia Pacific Chair
Michinori Nishihara
IBM
800 Ichimiyake, Yasu-cho
Ysu-gun, Shiga-ken, 520-2392 Japan
0775-87-4551
FAX:0775-87-0458
michi@computer.org

 
European Chair

Mario Vinsani
ERIX s.a.s.
Via Campogallo 21/83
20020 Arese (Milano)
Italy
+39.02.9381559
mario.vinsani@tiscalinet.it

 
Technical Committee Chair

Jerry Merckel
University of North Florida
4567 St. Johns Bluff Road, South
Jacksonville, FL  32224
(904) 620-1350
gmerckel@unf.edu

 
Last Updated: February, 2001
If you have any comments or suggestions regarding the Computer Elements web page, please send an e-mail to: gmerckel@unf.edu

This site maintained by:  katzfishy@aol.com
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